XDB100 Series
XIDIBEI SENSOR & CONTROL 1 / 5
YH18 and YH14 series ceramic pressure sensors utilize special ceramics material and advanced manufacturing processes. They are
featured with exceptional corrosion resistance, effective heat dissipation, optimal springiness, and reliable electrical insulation. As a
result, more and more clients are choosing ceramics pressure sensors as a superior alternative to traditional silicon-based and
mechanical pressure components.
 Excellent long-term stability
 Effective temperature compensation

optimal results. If the insulation time is too short, the effectiveness of the process will be compromised. The specific process
temperature and insulation time can be determined through experimentation.
How to order
18
14
6
3
B
M
S
L
W
P
N
1Diameter(mm)
2Height(mm)
3Range + Unit
4 Lead method
5 Pad layout
6.35 3.5
M: MPa B: Bar
XDB100 Series
XIDIBEI SENSOR & CONTROL 5 / 5
#98 Rongyang Rd, Songjiang, SH, 201613, CHINA +86 021 37623075
+86 19921910756 info@xdbsensor.com
www.xdbsensor.com Xidibei Sensor & Control
7. Avoid scratching the diaphragm to prevent potential damage to the internal circuit of the ceramic sensor core, which could result
in unstable performance.
8. Exercise caution during the mounting to prevent any mechanical impacts that could potentially cause malfunctioning of the
sensing core.
Please note that the above suggestions for ceramic sensor assembly are specific to our company's processes and may not
necessarily serve as standards for customer production processes.
@ 2.0 ver 06.2023